
Parts Breakdown
Model IC-CN-0050 47467



Parts Breakdown
Model IC-CN-0050 47467

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position

AL507 Cover for 47467 1 AL526 Spacer 8 for 47467 20 AL545 Small Drive Pulley for 47467 39

AL508 Magnet for 47467 2 AL527 Blade Support for 47467 21 AL546 Motor for 47467 40

AL509 Top Part for 47467 3 AL528 Outer Hexagon Bolt M5x14 for 47467 22 AL547 Outer Hexagon Bolt M10x25 for 47467 41

AL510 Screw ST4x10 for 47467 4 AL529 Outer Hexagon Bolt M5x32 for 47467 23 AL548 Spacer 10 for 47467 42

AL511 Front Panel for 47467 5 AL530 Shaved Ice Guide Bushing for 47467 24 AL549 Back and Side Shell for 47467 43

AL512 On/Off Switch for 47467 6 AL531 Adjuster Knob for 47467 25 AL550 Cable Clip for 47467 44

AL513 Pressing Ring for 47467 7 AL532 Support Rods for 47467 26 AL551 Power Cord for 47467 45

AL514 Guiding Ring for 47467 8 AL533 Hopper Base for 47467 27 AL552 Fuse Cover for 47467 46

AL515 Rotary Component for 47467 9 AL534 Water Pipe 13x10-300 for 47467 28 AL553 Handles for 47467 47

AL516 Hopper for 47467 10 AL535 Motor Support for 47467 29 AL554 Capacity for 47467 48

AL517 Inner Hexagonal Screw M8x20 for 47467 11 AL536 Front Shell for 47467 30 AL555 Wiring Harness for 47467 49

AL518 Nut M8 for 47467 12 AL537 Base for 47467 31 AL556 Chief Axis for 47467 50

AL519 Spacer 8 for 47467 13 AL538 Water Pipe 17x14-800 for 47467 32 AL557 Spring for 47467 51

AL520 Blade for 47467 14 AL539 Grid Cover for 47467 33 AL558 Bearing 35x14x11 for 47467 52

AL521 Screw M5x12 for 47467 15 AL540 Feet for 47467 34 AL559 Microswitch for 47467 53

AL522 Spacer 5 for 47467 16 AL541 Screw BT4x12 for 47467 35 AL560 PE Bag for 47467 54

AL523 Blade Adjuster for 47467 17 AL542 Belt for 47467 36 AL561 Left Foam for 47467 55

AL524 Dowel for 47467 18 AL543 Big Drive Pulley for 47467 37 AL562 Right Foam for 47467 56

AL525 Screw Arbor for 47467 19 AL544 Holding Screw M5x15 for 47467 38 AL563 Carton for 47467 57


